M-AZB na drahe - dorast + juniori + dospeli + masters — 2015

M-AZB na drdhe dorast+juniori+dospeli+masters 2015 CAS STU P.

SVETOVY DEN ATLETIKY

100 m dorastenci
1 Mechacek Michal 980512
2 Benda Jakub 000714
3 Aroch Rudolf 980607
4 Pribil Boris 980617
5 Kollar Samuel 980311
6 Bendzela Denis 980917
7 Murcko Oliver 010503
Fritzman Frantisek 000922
W +0,0 m/s
200 m dorastenci
1 Mech&cek Michal 980512
2 Benda Jakub 000714
3 Aroch Rudolf 980607
4 Pribil Boris 980617
5 BendZela Denis 980917
6 Gregus Filip 980826
7 Patzelt Marek 000617
200 m 1.beh dorastenci
1 Mech&cek Michal 980512
2 Benda Jakub 000714
3 Pribil Boris 980617
4 BendZela Denis 980917
5 Gregu$ Filip 980826
W -0,4 m/s
200 m 2.beh dorastenci
1 Aroch Rudolf 980607
2 Patzelt Marek 000617
W +1,2 m/s
400 m dorastenci
1 Pribil Boris 980617
2 Gregu$ Filip 980826
3 Filo Jakub 001112
Kollar Samuel 980311
800 m dorastenci
1 PaSko Michal 990609
Zubcadk Tomas 010215
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Wor/d Athletics Day

Gleska BA 16.05.2015
(17.05.2015 14:32:20)
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%c%_ld Athletics Day
Atleticky klub AC Malacky 11,38
AC Stavbar Nitra 11,77
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 11,81
Atleticky klub AC Malacky 11,86
Atleticky klub AC Malacky 12,14
SK Vital Bratislava 12,32
AK Inter-SC Bratislava 12,36
AK Inter-SC Bratislava NF
Atleticky klub AC Malacky 22,80 SB
AC Stavbar Nitra 23,29 SB
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 23,65
Atleticky klub AC Malacky 23,96
SK Vital Bratislava 24,73
AK Slavia UK Bratislava 24,85 SB
AK Slavia UK Bratislava 29,50
Atleticky klub AC Malacky 22,80 SB
AC Stavbar Nitra 23,29 SB
Atleticky klub AC Malacky 23,96
SK vital Bratislava 24,73
AK Slavia UK Bratislava 24,85 SB
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 23,65
AK Slavia UK Bratislava 29,50
Atleticky klub AC Malacky 53,55
AK Slavia UK Bratislava 54,67 SB
AK Inter-SC Bratislava 66,76
Atleticky klub AC Malacky NF

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

2:22,60 SB
NF
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1500 m dorastenci
1 Mic¢ik Martin 000918 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
3000 m dorastenci
1 Dbéka Lukéas 00 Maraton AC Raca
2 Mic¢ik Martin 000918 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
110 m prek. dorastenci
Zajicek Andrej 010927 Maraton AC Raca
W +0,1 m/s
dialka dorastenci
1 Bujna Lubomir 021012 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Bujna Lubomir 418/+1,9 435/+1,1 410/+42,0 402/+1,1
gula-5kg dorastenci
1 Mrkvica Damian 980522 8K Vital Bratislava
Vlik Filip 020216 Maraton AC Raca
disk-1, 5kg dorastenci
1 Mrkvica Damian 980522 8K Vital Bratislava
2 Irha Radoslav 980916 SK Vital Bratislava
ostep-700gr dorastenci
1 Zajic¢ek Andrej 010927 Maraton AC Raca
V1ik Filip 020216 Maraton AC Raca
kladivo-5kg dorastenci
1 Mrkvica Damian 980522 8K Vital Bratislava
2 Irha Radoslav 980916 SK Vital Bratislava
4 x 100 m dorastenci
INTER AK Inter-SC Bratislava
100 m dorastenky
1 Majdékova Barbara 980704 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
2 Chlepkova Susanna 980708 Atleticky klub AC Malacky
3 Tomecekova Lenka 010828 AK Slavia UK Bratislava
4 Hatinova Kléara 000619 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
5 Zahradnikova Sara 980914 SK Vital Bratislava
6 Bujnova Maria 990425 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
7 ZaSkovska Dagmar 010605 AK Slavia UK Bratislava
8 Kerekesova Viviéana 000210 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
9 Morav&ikovi Melisa 990119 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
10 Volkova Veronika 980215 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
11 Kanuscakova Margarét 980703 AK Slavia UK Bratislava
100 m 1.beh dorastenky
1 Chlepkova Susanna 980708 Atleticky klub AC Malacky
2 Tomecekovad Lenka 010828 AK Slavia UK Bratislava
3 Zahradnikova Sara 980914 SK Vital Bratislava
4 Bujnova Maria 990425 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
5 [Kerekesova Viviéna 000210 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
6 Volkova Veronika 980215 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
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X

5:47,57

1:30,57
2:28,09

NF

435

SB

SB

217

418/+2,0

11,87
NM

24,30
24,12

24,18
NM

29,92
18,97

NF

12,83
12,86
13,64
13,71
13,83
14,04
14,21
14,22
14,26
14,39
14,67

12,86
13,64
13,83
14,04
14,22
14,39

SB

SB

SB
SB

SB
SB

SB
SB

SB
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7 Kanu$cédkova Margarét 980703 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 14,67 SB
W +0,0 m/s
100 m 2.beh dorastenky
1 Majddkova Barbara 980704 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 12,83
2 Hatinova Kléara 000619 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 13,71
3 Zadkovskd Dagmar 010605 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 14,21
4 Moravcikova Melisa 990119 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 14,26
W +2,2 m/s
200 m dorastenky
1 Chlepkova Susanna 980708 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 26,56
2 Zahradnikova Sara 980914 SK Vital Bratislava 28,76 SB
3 Bujnova Maria 990425 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 28,79 SB
4 TomecCekova Lenka 010828 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 28,92
5 [Kerekesova Viviéna 000210 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 29,52
6 Wadingerovéa Lucia 990927 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 29,88
7 Moravdikovad Melisa 990119 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 30,55 SB
8 KanusSc¢dkovad Margarét 980703 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 30,81
9 Prochécova Natélia 981109 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 32,87
200 m 1.beh dorastenky
1 Chlepkova Susanna 980708 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 26,56
2 Zéhradnikovéa Séara 980914 SK Vital Bratislava 28,76 SB
3 Bujnova Maria 990425 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 28,79 SB
4 Kerekesova Viviéana 000210 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 29,52
5 Moravdikovad Melisa 990119 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 30,55 SB
6 Prochacovéa Natalia 981109 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 32,87
W +0,0 m/s
200 m 2.beh dorastenky
1 Tomecekova Lenka 010828 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 28,92
2 Wadingerova Lucia 990927 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 29,88
3 Kanus$c¢akova Margarét 980703 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 30,81
W +1,0 m/s
400 m prek. dorastenky
1 Wadingerova Lucia 990927 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 86,73
dialka dorastenky
1 Misanikova Daniela 990402 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 500
2 Hatinova Kléra 000619 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 491 SB
3 Hraskova Ema 981020 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 484
Misadnikova Daniela 476/+1,6 500/+0,0 496/+4+0,3 X 490/+0,0 498/+0,9
Hatinova Kléara 461/+0,0 424/+1,9 458/+1,4 487/+0,0 436/+0,0 491/+40,6
Hraskova Ema 475/+0,0 481/+0,0 484/+1,4 480/+0,0 457/+0,0 479/+1,9
trojskok dorastenky
1 Vanovcanova Hana 991227 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 11,006
Vanovc¢anova Hana X 11,06/+1,1 10,92/+0,0 X x 10,88/+0,0
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vySka dorastenky
1 Hraskova Ema 981020
2 Misanikova Daniela 990402
Stredanskd Jana 990930
140 145
Hraskova Ema - XXO
Misanikova Daniela XX0O XXX
Stredanskd& Jana X—=
gula-3kg dorastenky
1 Kolozsvaryova Tana 980906
2 Sedlarova Lucia 990321
3 Misanikova Daniela 990402
disk-1kg dorastenky
1 Kolozsvaryova Tana 980906
2 Sedlarova Lucia 990321
3 Csicsayova Michaela 981215
oStep-500gr dorastenky
1 Cervenkova Veronika 981226
2 Vnukova Lucia 000506
Kolozsvaryova Tana 980906
kladivo-3kg dorastenky
1 Kolozsvaryova Tana 980906
2 Sedlarova Lucia 990321
3 Csicsayova Michaela 981215
4 x 100 m dorastenky
1 KRYHA
STUBA
KRYHA Moravcéikova (99),
100 m J-ri+tmuzi+Vv
1 Svondrk Jozef 860824
2 Noskovi¢ Ladislav 800405
3 Séarkozi Andrej 960909
4 SurgacC Michal 951201
5 Pavelka Adriéan 911008
6 Polak Jakub 970714
7 Soka Simon 960407
8 Klinko Matej 970430
9 Mastalir Pavol 671124
Jakubovié¢ Marek 970910
100 m 1.beh J-ri+muzi+Vv
1 Svondrk Jozef 860824
2 Noskovi¢ Ladislav 800405
3 Séarkozi Andrej 960909
4 SurgacC Michal 951201
5 Polak Jakub 970714
6 Klinko Matej 970430
&
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AK Slavia UK Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

150 155
XXO O

160
XXX

SK Vital Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Vital Bratislava
Vital Bratislava
Vital Bratislava

U U Ux
= XX

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava
8K Vital Bratislava
8K Vital Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Hatinova (00),

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

=

155
140

10,93
9,16
7,61

28,18
27,36
17,41

29,30
22,15
NM

35,75
34,25
17,21

55,03
NF

11,05
11,24
11,28
11,66
11,78
11,82
11,91
12,04
12,68
DO

11,05
11,24
11,28
11,66
11,82
12,04

SB

SB
SB

SB

SB
SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
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7 Mastalir Pavol 671124
W +0,9 m/s

100 m 2.beh J-ri+muzi+Vv

1 Pavelka Adrién 911008
2 Soka Simon 960407
Jakubovic¢ Marek 970910

W +0,0 m/s
200 m J-ri+muzi+Vv
1 Svondrk Jozef 860824
2 Surgac Michal 951201
3 Pavelka Adriéan 911008
4 Polak Jakub 970714
5 Noskovic¢ Ladislav 800405
6 Mikic¢ Brario 970618
7 Klinko Matej 970430
8 Letovanec Jan 980927
Jakubovié¢ Marek 970910
Sarkozi Andre] 960909

200 m 1.beh J-ritmuzi+Vv
1 Pavelka Adrién 911008
2 Mikic¢ Brarno 970618
3 Klinko Mate]j 970430
4 Letovanec Jan 980927
Jakubovic¢ Marek 970910
Sarkozi Andre] 960909

W +0,7 m/s
200 m 2.beh J-ritmuzi+Vv
1 Svondrk Jozef 860824
2 Surgac Michal 951201
3 Polédk Jakub 970714
4 Noskovic¢ Ladislav 800405

W +0,6 m/s
400 m J-ritmuzi+Vv
1 Jablokov Alexander 910905
2 Petrovsky Matus 951002

800 m J-ri+muzi+Vv
1 Solc Adam 970601
2 Lelkes Ivan 750226

1500 m
1 Cudrnék Peter

J-ri+muzi+Vv
860220

3000 m J-ri+muzi+Vv
1 Viernus Vladimir 830111
2 Smotlak Martin 760104
3 Dzurinda Mikulés 550204
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AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AO
AO
AO

STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava

TJ Sléavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia

AK
AK
A0
)Xo
AK
SK
)Xo
AK
)Xo
A0

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Inter-SC Bratislava

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Vital Bratislava

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Slavia UK Bratislava

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

A0
SK
A0
AK
A0
)Xo

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Vital Bratislava

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Slavia UK Bratislava

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK
AK
AO
AK

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Inter-SC Bratislava

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Slavia UK Bratislava
Slavia UK Bratislava

AK
AK

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
AK Veterdn Bratislava

AK Sl4avia UK Bratislava

AK Veterdn Bratislava
AK Veterdn Bratislava
AK Veterdn Bratislava

*

2

10:
10:
11:

12,68

11,78
11,91
DO

22,77
23,11
23,32
23,66
23,73
23,78
24,27
26,61
NF
NF

23,32
23,78
24,27
26,61
NF
NF

22,77
23,11
23,66
23,73

51,20

54,37

118,44
:23,80

:29,75

03,98
06,10
24,18

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB

SB
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4 Likavsky Peter 621018
5 Spusta DuSan 610124
Pavle Marek 960113
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AK Veterédn Bratislava
AK Veterdn Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

dialka J-ri+muzi+v
1 Letovanec Jan 980927 AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Letovanec Jan 486/+1,7 497/+0,0 492/+2,0 -

trojskok J-ri+muzi+Vv
1 Koch Martin 930923

2 Letovanec Jan 980927
Petrovsky Matt$ 951002

Koch Martin 15,37/+0,0

Letovanec Jan X 11,14/-
Petrovsky Matus X
vySka J-rit+muzi+v
1 Zeman Toméas 961214
2 Soka Simon 960407
3 Miklu8ic¢ak Erik 970826
150 160
Zeman Tomas - -
Soka Simon - -
Miklusicak Erik o o)

gula-7,26kg
1 Miklusicédk Erik
2 Gavenciak Igor

J-ri4+muzi+v
970826
600715

J-ri+muzi+Vv
970826
600715

oStep-800gr
1 Miklu$icék Erik
2 Gavenciak Igor

100 m J-ky+zZeny+V
1 Betdkova Patricia 940110

W +2,2 m/s

200 m J-ky+zZeny+V
1 Betadkova Patricia 940110
2 Pancikova Alexandra 970503

W +0,0 m/s

400 m J-ky+zZeny+V

1 Pancikova Alexandra 970503

800 m J-ky+Zeny+V
1 Machacova Eva 810506
2 Kleskenova Jana 760924
3 Pizurova Miroslava 73
4 Jesikova Miroslava 791211
&

2N

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
AK Sl4avia UK Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

15,08/+0,0 15,56/+0,7
1,0 11,70/-0,8 10,88/+40,0

8K Vital Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

175 185 190 195 200 204
- o o o) o) X0
- X0 X0 XXX

o _

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Veterédn Bratislava

AK Veterdn Bratislava

AK Veterédn Bratislava

AK Veterédn Bratislava

*

15,43/+0,7

X

12:15,33
12:29,00
NF

497

15,56

11,70
0,00

SB
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15,45/+0,0

11,57/+0,0

207
190
175

207 212
o XXX

22,96
12,99

13,13

28,50

30,36

67,42

:48,22
:55,10
:01,24
:02,74

w w NN

SB

SB

SB

SB
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3000 m J-ky+Zeny+V

1 Stolic¢né Zuzana 681122 AK Veterdn Bratislava 12:59,76

2 Horvathova Eva 690828 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 15:50, 069
dialka J-ky+zZeny+V

1 Dziubluk Anna 960407 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 469
DziublTuk Anna X X 445/+0,0 469/+40,0 X X
trojskok J-ky+Zeny+V

1 Beskrovnaja Irina 821228 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 12,26

2 Dziubluk Anna 960407 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 12,03 SB
Beskrovnaja Irina 12,10/+0,0 12,07/+40,0 12,26/-0,7 X X 12,22/+40,0
Dziubluk Anna X 11,20/+0,5 11,40/-1,3 X 12,03/+0,0 X



